
Training 03 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 2b1a3d4b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Eagle performs opera
            Film industry founded
            Snowman catches a bad cold
            Wonder of the cathedral preacher recognized
            Invisible friend wins lottery
            Polar bears become life coaches
            Magic carpet loses GPS signal
            Cactus wins gardening contest
            Ice cream is prohibited
            Coffee shops float away
            Space octopus competes in Olympic swimming
            Aliens host taco Tuesday
            Twelfth blind football world championship
            Superheroes start an insurance company
            World currency forged
            Pirate disco party begins
            Jellybeans hold a referendum
            Pope dies the day after tomorrow
            Invention of the square wheel
            Trees start whispering secrets to squirrels
            Shirt is being sewn
            Bubblegum rain falls daily
            Robot wins karaoke night
            Leprechauns go on reality TV
            Aliens open a diner
            Dinosaurs create sitcoms
            Chocolate river flows downstream
            Jesus rises again
            Penguin leans to fly
            Total lunar eclipse
            Ice cream flavors inspired by dreams
            Crossing the Atlantic on a raft
            Ninth continent sunk
            Trees begin speaking fluent French
            Pope needs new pumps
            Turtle wins marathon race
            Trees hold a conference
            Pizza delivers itself
            Gremlins fix traffic lights
            Invisible man hosts gala

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 03 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 2b1a3d4b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Vampires misunderstood by pop culture
            Oxygen is no longer needed
            Parrots start singing opera
            Flying pigs deliver packages
            Larry the Lobster plays chess
            Kangaroo runs for office
            Important book written
            Fire-eater burns a mouth
            Giraffes play basketball with clouds
            Premiere in virtual theater
            Drop in outflow
            Farmers refuse to grow crops
            Bureaucrats discover magic
            Last blue whale dies
            Pig eats traitor
            Dust gathers in the ceiling
            Elves win the lottery
            Deadly disease discovered
            The sun god gets skin cancer
            Pineapple cars hit the road
            Penal Code rewritten
            Dust rats form a national federation
            Tulip industry recovers
            Mice hold a dance competition
            Prison break at Fort Knox
            UN achieves world peace
            Lorry overloaded
            Socks unite and revolt
            Apples file lawsuit against oranges
            Zombie apocalypse halted by a dance-off
            Moose plays chess
            The largest tree burned down
            Boxer slips on a banana peel
            Robots form a band
            Celebrity becomes unknown
            Martians open a thrift store
            Blinking stars
            Vaccine against workout pain
            Libraries now host silent concerts weekly
            Tea is banned for adults

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 03 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 2b1a3d4b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Banquet without sense and etiquette
            Socks sell for millions
            Gnomes organize a marathon
            Fireman flamed for bad work
            Music played by vegetables
            Squirrels declare war on the mailman
            Dogs learn to text owners
            Famous pianist goes deaf
            School is closed down by accident
            Selenium is added to vitamin tablets
            Dreams exchanged for candy
            Death penalty abolished in the US
            Unenthusiastic civil servant tagged in photo
            Famine in Europe
            Time travelers steal the town s cat
            Elves fail at woodworking
            Goldfish start dating app
            Haunted house votes in
            New branch in medicine
            Knights adopt cycling
            Elephants hold book club
            Superhero loses cape
            Biodynamic farming is prohibited
            Karaoke contest for squirrels
            Ruffian attacked by rabbits
            Sloths win gold medals
            Sasquatch runs local marathon
            Rooster sings opera
            Clouds play hide and seek
            Robot dog joins debate team
            Chips with popcorn flavor are released
            Llamas become official therapy animals
            The engineering program is being discontinued
            Boss sacks entire staff
            Goblins invade local café
            Dinosaurs win baseball championship in 2090
            All mirrors go on strike together
            Thunderstorms throw surprise dance parties
            Ice cream cones spontaneously become sentient
            Dinosaurs taught yoga by cats

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 03 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 2b1a3d4b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Giraffe plays trumpet
            Time stops for a day annually
            Pirates switch to treasure hunting apps
            School children take over the city
            Edge found
            Jellybeans declare independence
            Moonlight turns to cheese
            Robot puppy wins dog show competition
            Unicycle parade in Russia
            SpongeBob exists in reality
            Pirates discover treasure map on toast
            Telegraph pole bent over
            Toaster invents new dance
            Queens birthday
            Fairies create a new fashion line.
            Books hold wisdom contests
            Cactus becomes world philosopher
            Bar serves water
            Coffee beans develop personalities
            Opening of the first cosmetic studio
            Clouds organize sunbathing event
            Fairies form support groups
            All honey runs out
            Chief demands world domination
            Boss dismisses all his staff
            Snakes form a band
            Fish learn to play chess
            Ghosts compete in Olympics
            Fridge magnets form a startup company
            Painting falls to the floor
            First child in a display case
            Porpoise saves sailor
            Romans emigrate to Egypt
            DIY spaceship tutorial emerges
            Mermaids start Twitter accounts
            The Milky Way is shrinking
            Referee judges wrongly
            Embassy in Korea inaugurated
            Monsters hold a talent show
            Barking robot takes mayoral position

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 03 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 2b1a3d4b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Gumball machine installed
            Oil platform leaks all its oil
            The first household gallery
            Moon turns raspberry flavor
            Around-the-world trip on ice skates
            Wizard loses magic wand
            Aliens join online dating
            Invisible woman walks into a bar
            Rain decides to dance
            Test is incorrectly evaluated
            Rainbows spell out secrets
            Wolf attacks cheetah
            Genghis Khan rocks Asia
            New picture by Picasso
            Astronauts adopt raccoons

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


