

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 2b1a3d4b
Recall time: 15 min

1	Eagle performs opera
2	Film industry founded
3	Snowman catches a bad cold
4	Wonder of the cathedral preacher recognized
5	Invisible friend wins lottery
6	Polar bears become life coaches
7	Magic carpet loses GPS signal
8	Cactus wins gardening contest
9	Ice cream is prohibited
10	Coffee shops float away
11	Space octopus competes in Olympic swimming
12	Aliens host taco Tuesday
13	Twelfth blind football world championship
14	Superheroes start an insurance company
15	World currency forged
16	Pirate disco party begins
17	Jellybeans hold a referendum
18	Pope dies the day after tomorrow
19	Invention of the square wheel
20	Trees start whispering secrets to squirrels
21	Shirt is being sewn
22	Bubblegum rain falls daily
23	Robot wins karaoke night
24	Leprechauns go on reality TV
25	Aliens open a diner
26	Dinosaurs create sitcoms
27	Chocolate river flows downstream
28	Jesus rises again
29	Penguin leans to fly
30	Total lunar eclipse
31	Ice cream flavors inspired by dreams
32	Crossing the Atlantic on a raft
33	Ninth continent sunk
34	Trees begin speaking fluent French
35	Pope needs new pumps
36	Turtle wins marathon race
37	Trees hold a conference
38	Pizza delivers itself
39	Gremlins fix traffic lights
40	Invisible man hosts gala

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 2b1a3d4b
Recall time: 15 min

41	Vampires misunderstood by pop culture
42	Oxygen is no longer needed
43	Parrots start singing opera
44	Flying pigs deliver packages
45	Larry the Lobster plays chess
46	Kangaroo runs for office
47	Important book written
48	Fire-eater burns a mouth
49	Giraffes play basketball with clouds
50	Premiere in virtual theater
51	Drop in outflow
52	Farmers refuse to grow crops
53	Bureaucrats discover magic
54	Last blue whale dies
55	Pig eats traitor
56	Dust gathers in the ceiling
57	Elves win the lottery
58	Deadly disease discovered
59	The sun god gets skin cancer
60	Pineapple cars hit the road
61	Penal Code rewritten
62	Dust rats form a national federation
63	Tulip industry recovers
64	Mice hold a dance competition
65	Prison break at Fort Knox
66	UN achieves world peace
67	Lorry overloaded
68	Socks unite and revolt
69	Apples file lawsuit against oranges
70	Zombie apocalypse halted by a dance-off
71	Moose plays chess
72	The largest tree burned down
73	Boxer slips on a banana peel
74	Robots form a band
75	Celebrity becomes unknown
76	Martians open a thrift store
77	Blinking stars
78	Vaccine against workout pain
79	Libraries now host silent concerts weekly
80	Tea is banned for adults

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 2b1a3d4b
Recall time: 15 min

81	Banquet without sense and etiquette
82	Socks sell for millions
83	Gnomes organize a marathon
84	Fireman flamed for bad work
85	Music played by vegetables
86	Squirrels declare war on the mailman
87	Dogs learn to text owners
88	Famous pianist goes deaf
89	School is closed down by accident
90	Selenium is added to vitamin tablets
91	Dreams exchanged for candy
92	Death penalty abolished in the US
93	Unenthusiastic civil servant tagged in photo
94	Famine in Europe
95	Time travelers steal the town's cat
96	Elves fail at woodworking
97	Goldfish start dating app
98	Haunted house votes in
99	New branch in medicine
100	Knights adopt cycling
101	Elephants hold book club
102	Superhero loses cape
103	Biodynamic farming is prohibited
104	Karaoke contest for squirrels
105	Ruffian attacked by rabbits
106	Sloths win gold medals
107	Sasquatch runs local marathon
108	Rooster sings opera
109	Clouds play hide and seek
110	Robot dog joins debate team
111	Chips with popcorn flavor are released
112	Llamas become official therapy animals
113	The engineering program is being discontinued
114	Boss sacks entire staff
115	Goblins invade local café
116	Dinosaurs win baseball championship in 2090
117	All mirrors go on strike together
118	Thunderstorms throw surprise dance parties
119	Ice cream cones spontaneously become sentient
120	Dinosaurs taught yoga by cats

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 2b1a3d4b
Recall time: 15 min

121	Giraffe plays trumpet
122	Time stops for a day annually
123	Pirates switch to treasure hunting apps
124	School children take over the city
125	Edge found
126	Jellybeans declare independence
127	Moonlight turns to cheese
128	Robot puppy wins dog show competition
129	Unicycle parade in Russia
130	SpongeBob exists in reality
131	Pirates discover treasure map on toast
132	Telegraph pole bent over
133	Toaster invents new dance
134	Queens birthday
135	Fairies create a new fashion line.
136	Books hold wisdom contests
137	Cactus becomes world philosopher
138	Bar serves water
139	Coffee beans develop personalities
140	Opening of the first cosmetic studio
141	Clouds organize sunbathing event
142	Fairies form support groups
143	All honey runs out
144	Chief demands world domination
145	Boss dismisses all his staff
146	Snakes form a band
147	Fish learn to play chess
148	Ghosts compete in Olympics
149	Fridge magnets form a startup company
150	Painting falls to the floor
151	First child in a display case
152	Porpoise saves sailor
153	Romans emigrate to Egypt
154	DIY spaceship tutorial emerges
155	Mermaids start Twitter accounts
156	The Milky Way is shrinking
157	Referee judges wrongly
158	Embassy in Korea inaugurated
159	Monsters hold a talent show
160	Barking robot takes mayoral position

Training 03 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 2b1a3d4b
Recall time: 15 min

161	Gumball machine installed
162	Oil platform leaks all its oil
163	The first household gallery
164	Moon turns raspberry flavor
165	Around-the-world trip on ice skates
166	Wizard loses magic wand
167	Aliens join online dating
168	Invisible woman walks into a bar
169	Rain decides to dance
170	Test is incorrectly evaluated
171	Rainbows spell out secrets
172	Wolf attacks cheetah
173	Genghis Khan rocks Asia
174	New picture by Picasso
175	Astronauts adopt raccoons